
Mathematics Department

Private Tutor List

Spring 2024

Phone Email

Monty Harper he 405-762-9449 monty.harper@okstate.edu x x x x x

Hoai Dao 405-332-6828 hoai.dao@okstate.edu x x x x x x

Rylee Dennis she 816-654-5961 rylee.dennis@okstate.edu x x x x x x x x x

Taylor Rainey she 580-278-6923 taylor.rainey@okstate.edu x x x x x x x

Kalie Khayami she 301-873-0267 kalie.khayami@okstate.edu x x x x x x x

Yusuf Odinaev he 952-999-1932 yusuf.odinaev@okstate.edu x x x x x x x

Haridas Das he 405-780-2551 haridas.das@okstate.edu x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Jesse Wallace he 405-612-5231 jesse.wallace@okstate.edu x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Courses

2133-Calculus for Tech II 3603-Geometric Structures 4143-Advanced Calculus I

2144-Calculus I 3603-Mathematical Structures 4233-Intermediate Differential Equations

2153-Calculus II 3613-Introduction to Modern Algebra 4263-Intro to Partial Diff Eq 4713- Number Theory

2163-Calculus III 4013-Calculus of Several Variables 4283-Complex Variables

2233-Differential Equations 4403-Geometry

2123-Calculus for Tech I 3013-Linear Algebra 4513-Numerical Math: Analysis4063-Advanced Linear Algebra

4023-Introduction to Analysis
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4613- Modern Algebra I
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4583-Intro to Math Modeling
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Note: This is NOT free tutoring. The individuals on this list are highly qualified and will set their own hourly rates.                                             

Contact them for scheduling and rates. 
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2103-Business Calculus
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1813-Preparation for Calculus

1513-College Algebra

1493-Applications of Modern Math

1483-Math Functions & Uses
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